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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - V (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <--=-LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 192044-12-0128 044-1211-0322-19  SAGARIKA SAHA GOUTAM SAHA ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
2 192044-12-0156 044-1211-0434-19 RESHMI KHATOON MD SHAZADA PLSG ENGC
DSE-A2 (TH) LCC12 (TH)
3 192044-12-0170 044-1212-0334-19  ANKITA NASKAR PROBIR NASKAR PLSG ENGC
SEC-A2 LCC12 (TH)
4  202044-12-0003 044-1211-0310-20 SANCHITA ADHIKARY SUKDEV ADHIKARY BNGG ENGC
DSE-A1 (TH) LCCA2 (TH)
5 202044-12-0006 044-1211-0316-20 TITAS BANERJEE SAJAL KUMAR BANERJEE BNGG ENGC
DSE-AT (TH). LCC12 (TH)
SEC-A1
6  202044-12-0009 044-1211-0319-20 SNEHA DAS BIPRAJIT DAS GEOG
DSE-A1 (PR)
7  202044-12-0010 044-1211-0320-20 OLI ROY BISWAJIT ROY PLSG
SEC-A2
8 202044-12-0016 044-1211-0328-20 RUMKI DAS SUBHASH CHANDRA DAS BNGG ENGC
DSE-A1 (TH) LCCA2 (TH)
9  202044-12-0021 044-1211-0334-20 JOTIRMOYEE DAS SUKHEN DAS PHIG
SEC-A1
10 202044-12-0026 044-1211-0342-20 SREYA CHAKRABORTY NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY ENGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
11 202044-12-0027 044-1211-0343-20 PRITY NAG ARUN KUMAR NAG ENGG ENGC
DSE-A1 (TH), LCCA2 (TH)
SEC-A2
12  202044-12-0029 044-1211-0346-20 ARCHANA DEY ASIM DEY BNGG PHIG
DSE-A1 (TH) SEC-A1
13 202044-12-0030 044-1211-0347-20 DEBKANYA BOSE DEBASISH BOSE ENGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
14  202044-12-0033 044-1211-0351-20 SARMILA SARKAR SUNIL CHANDRA SARKAR BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
15  202044-12-0036 044-1211-0354-20 CHANDRIKA MAJHI BRINDABAN MAJHI BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
16 202044-12-0038 044-1211-0356-20 RITIKA MONDAL SAMBHU MONDAL PHIG
SEC-A1
17  202044-12-0040 044-1211-0358-20 PAROMITA DAS SHYAMOL DAS BNGG ENGC
SEC-A2 LCC12 (TH)
18  202044-12-0043 044-1211-0361-20 MOUSHUMI CHATTERJEE ASHOKE CHATTERJEE BNGG HISG
DSE-A1 (TH) DSE-A2 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.
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31
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35

Roll Number

202044-12-0045

202044-12-0046

202044-12-0047

202044-12-0048

202044-12-0051

202044-12-0053

202044-12-0055

202044-12-0056

202044-12-0058

202044-12-0061

202044-12-0063

202044-12-0064

202044-12-0067

202044-12-0069

202044-12-0070

202044-12-0071

202044-12-0072

Reg. No.

044-1211-0363-20

044-1211-0364-20
044-1211-0365-20
044-1211-0366-20

044-1211-0369-20

044-1211-0371-20

044-1211-0373-20
044-1211-0374-20
044-1211-0376-20
044-1211-0380-20

044-1211-0382-20

044-1211-0383-20
044-1211-0386-20
044-1211-0388-20
044-1211-0389-20
044-1211-0390-20

044-1211-0391-20

Candidate Name

SUMANA DAS

SAYANI DUTTA

MOUMITA MAITY

BANI MONDAL

DIPIKA BHUNIYA

SRIJANI PAUL

MADHURIMA DAS

PRITILATA HALDER

PRIYANKA MAJI

DIPIKA MAJUMDER

ANISHA DAS

BALAKA PURKAIT

ANANYA SAHA

SUNITA HALDER

BIDISHA ADHIKARY

PRIYANKA DAS

TITHY NATH

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

GOUTAM KUMAR DAS

SUBHAS DUTTA

RATAN MAITY

BISHWANATH MONDAL

BAPI BHUNIYA

TARUN KUMAR PAUL

GOUTAM DAS

CHITTRANJAN HALDER

SUMAN MAJI

LAT SWAPAN MAJUMDER

RAM KRISHNA DAS

PARITOSH PURKAIT

JHANTU SAHA

LATE ANNA HALDER

BARUN ADHIKARY

NIRMAL DAS

BIMAL NATH

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

(1)

EDCG
DSE-A2 (TH)

(2)
HISG
DSE-A1
BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH)

BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH),
SEC-A2

BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH)

HISG
DSE-A2 (TH)
BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
HISG
DSE-A2 (TH)
HISG
DSE-A2 (TH)
PHIG
DSE-A1 (TH),
SEC-A1

Elective

PLSG
SEC-A2

PLSG
SEC-A2

HISG
DSE-A2 (TH)

HISG
DSE-A2 (TH)

<-e- LCC 1-2 ==->
(1)

ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)

ENGC
LCC12 (TH)

ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)

ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 03/01/2024

College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)

B.A. SEMESTER - V (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

36

37

38

39

40
41

42
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45
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47
48

49

50
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52

Roll Number

202044-12-0073

202044-12-0083

202044-12-0087

202044-12-0091

202044-12-0093

202044-12-0094

202044-12-0095

202044-12-0096

202044-12-0098

202044-12-0099

202044-12-0102

202044-12-0104

202044-12-0106

202044-12-0107

202044-12-0108

202044-12-0111

202044-12-0114

Reg. No.

044-1211-0392-20

044-1211-0405-20

044-1211-0409-20

044-1211-0413-20

044-1211-0440-20

044-1212-0308-20

044-1212-0312-20

044-1212-0321-20

044-1212-0333-20

044-1212-0335-20
044-1212-0378-20

044-1212-0402-20

044-1214-0307-20
044-1214-0340-20
044-1214-0344-20

044-1242-0395-20

044-1211-0445-20

Candidate Name

SARBANI BHATTACHARJEE

RIYA BENE

PAYEL DAS

PAYEL SAHA

MONISHA PAL

TANIA SHEWLEE

LABONI SARDAR

SANGEETA HALDER

KEYA MONDAL

PRIYANKA MONDAL

MEGHA DAS

SANGITA SARDAR

ANISHA KARMAKAR

RINKY MAITY

PRITI GHOSH

SONALI GAYEN

SANJANA PODDER

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <
(1) (2)
AMARENDU BHATTACHERJEE ENGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
NITAI BENE SANG BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH) DSE-A1 (TH)
MINTU DAS HISG
DSE-A2 (TH),
SEC-A1
SANKAR SAHA
MOHAN PAL BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
TARAK SHEWLEE PSYG
SEC-A1
BUDDHADEB SARDAR HISG
DSE-A2 (TH)
SURESH KR HALDER BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
KENARAM MONDAL BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
BIDYUT MONDAL BNGG
SEC-A2
LAKHAN DAS BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
BISHU SARDAR BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH)
KARTICK KARMAKAR
BIKASH MAITY
DILIP GHOSH
SWAPAN GAYEN BNGG
DSE-A1 (TH),
SEC-A2

LATE TULSI PODDER

Elective

HISG
DSE-A2 (TH)

<-e- LCC 1-2 ==->
(1)

ENGC
LCC12 (TH)

ENGC
LCC12 (TH)

ENGC
LCC12 (TH)

ENGC
LCC12 (TH)

ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC

LCC12 (TH)

ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
ENGC
LCC12 (TH)

ENGC
LCC12 (TH)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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53 202044-12-0116 044-1211-0447-20  SHIMA MANDAL ADITYA MANDAL BNGG ENGC

DSE-A1 (TH) LCC12 (TH)
54  202044-12-0117 044-1211-0449-20 SOUJANNYA DAS SAMIR KUMAR DAS BNGG ENGC

DSE-AT (TH), LCC12 (TH)

SEC-A2

55  202044-12-0120 044-1211-0459-20 SOVA HALDER SAMIR HALDER PHIG ENGC

DSE-AT (TH). LCC12 (TH)

SEC-A1

56  202044-12-0121 044-1211-0460-20  ANKITA DHARA SAILEN DHARA HISG ENGC

DSE-AZ (TH) LCC12 (TH)
57  202044-12-0122 044-1211-0461-20  PRITY BARUI PANCHU GOPAL BARUI BNGG HISG ENGC

DSE-A1 (TH) DSE-A2 (TH) LCC12 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



