Date: 03/01/2024 Page 1 of 4



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
B.A. SEMESTER - V (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Female

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< LCC 1-2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	192044-12-0128	044-1211-0322-19	SAGARIKA SAHA	GOUTAM SAHA				ENGC	
								LCC12 (TH)	
2	192044-12-0156	044-1211-0434-19	RESHMI KHATOON	MD SHAZADA	PLSG			ENGC	
					DSE-A2 (TH)			LCC12 (TH)	
3	192044-12-0170	044-1212-0334-19	ANKITA NASKAR	PROBIR NASKAR	PLSG			ENGC	
	000044 40 0000	0.1.1.01.1.00.10.00	CANCULTA ABUILLABY	OURSEL ABUREAN	SEC-A2	51100		LCC12 (TH)	
4	202044-12-0003	044-1211-0310-20	SANCHITA ADHIKARY	SUKDEV ADHIKARY		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH)		ENGC	
_	202044 42 0000	044 4044 0040 00	TITAC DANIED IEE	CA IAI KUMAD DANED IEE		` '		LCC12 (TH)	
5	202044-12-0006	044-1211-0316-20	TITAS BANERJEE	SAJAL KUMAR BANERJEE		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH),		ENGC	
						SEC-A1		LCC12 (TH)	
6	202044-12-0009	044-1211-0319-20	SNEHA DAS	BIPRAJIT DAS			GEOG		
							DSE-A1 (PR)		
7	202044-12-0010	044-1211-0320-20	OLI ROY	BISWAJIT ROY			PLSG SEC-A2		
8	202044-12-0016	044-1211-0328-20	RUMKI DAS	SUBHASH CHANDRA DAS		BNGG	SEC-AZ	ENGC	
						DSE-A1 (TH)		LCC12 (TH)	
9	202044-12-0021	044-1211-0334-20	JOTIRMOYEE DAS	SUKHEN DAS		PHIG		20012 (111)	
						SEC-A1			
10	202044-12-0026	044-1211-0342-20	SREYA CHAKRABORTY	NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY		ENGG			
11	202044-12-0027	044-1211-0343-20	DDITY NAG	ARUN KUMAR NAG		DSE-A1 (TH) ENGG		ENICO	
11	202044-12-0021	044-1211-0343-20	FRITINAG	ARON ROWAR NAG		DSE-A1 (TH),		ENGC	
						SEC-A2		LCC12 (TH)	
12	202044-12-0029	044-1211-0346-20	ARCHANA DEY	ASIM DEY	BNGG	PHIG			
					DSE-A1 (TH)	SEC-A1			
13	202044-12-0030	044-1211-0347-20	DEBKANYA BOSE	DEBASISH BOSE		ENGG			
14	202044-12-0033	044-1211-0351-20	SARMILA SARKAR	SUNIL CHANDRA SARKAR		DSE-A1 (TH) BNGG			
14	202044 12 0000	044 1211 0001 20	of the control of the	COME OF MADIO COMMON		DSE-A1 (TH)			
15	202044-12-0036	044-1211-0354-20	CHANDRIKA MAJHI	BRINDABAN MAJHI		BNGG			
						DSE-A1 (TH)			
16	202044-12-0038	044-1211-0356-20	RITIKA MONDAL	SAMBHU MONDAL		PHIG SEC-A1			
17	202044-12-0040	044-1211-0358-20	PAROMITA DAS	SHYAMOL DAS		BNGG		ENGC	
.,		211.211.0000.20		2		SEC-A2		LCC12 (TH)	
18	202044-12-0043	044-1211-0361-20	MOUSHUMI CHATTERJEE	ASHOKE CHATTERJEE		BNGG	HISG	20012 (111)	
						DSE-A1 (TH)	DSE-A2 (TH)		

Date: 03/01/2024 Page 2 of 4



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
B.A. SEMESTER - V (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Female

Srl. Roll Number		Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		< LCC 1-2>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
19	202044-12-0045	044-1211-0363-20	SUMANA DAS	GOUTAM KUMAR DAS		HISG DSE-A1			
20	202044-12-0046	044-1211-0364-20	SAYANI DUTTA	SUBHAS DUTTA		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH)		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
21	202044-12-0047	044-1211-0365-20	MOUMITA MAITY	RATAN MAITY				ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
22	202044-12-0048	044-1211-0366-20	BANI MONDAL	BISHWANATH MONDAL			PLSG SEC-A2	ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
23	202044-12-0051	044-1211-0369-20		BAPI BHUNIYA		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH)		, ,	
24	202044-12-0053	044-1211-0371-20	SRIJANI PAUL	TARUN KUMAR PAUL	EDCG DSE-A2 (TH)	BNGG DSE-A1 (TH), SEC-A2		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
25	202044-12-0055	044-1211-0373-20	MADHURIMA DAS	GOUTAM DAS			PLSG SEC-A2	ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
26	202044-12-0056	044-1211-0374-20	PRITILATA HALDER	CHITTRANJAN HALDER			HISG DSE-A2 (TH)	ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
27	202044-12-0058	044-1211-0376-20	PRIYANKA MAJI	SUMAN MAJI				ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
28	202044-12-0061	044-1211-0380-20	DIPIKA MAJUMDER	LAT SWAPAN MAJUMDER		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH)		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
29	202044-12-0063	044-1211-0382-20		RAM KRISHNA DAS			HISG DSE-A2 (TH)	` ,	
30	202044-12-0064	044-1211-0383-20	BALAKA PURKAIT	PARITOSH PURKAIT				ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
31	202044-12-0067	044-1211-0386-20	ANANYA SAHA	JHANTU SAHA		HISG DSE-A2 (TH)		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
32	202044-12-0069	044-1211-0388-20	SUNITA HALDER	LATE ANNA HALDER		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH)		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
33	202044-12-0070	044-1211-0389-20	BIDISHA ADHIKARY	BARUN ADHIKARY		HISG DSE-A2 (TH)		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
34	202044-12-0071	044-1211-0390-20	PRIYANKA DAS	NIRMAL DAS		HISG DSE-A2 (TH)		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
35	202044-12-0072	044-1211-0391-20	TITHY NATH	BIMAL NATH		PHIG DSE-A1 (TH), SEC-A1		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	

Date: 03/01/2024 Page 3 of 4



Female

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)

B.A. SEMESTER - V (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< LCC 1-2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
36	202044-12-0073	044-1211-0392-20	SARBANI BHATTACHARJEE	AMARENDU BHATTACHERJEE		ENGG DSE-A1 (TH)			
37	202044-12-0083	044-1211-0405-20	RIYA BENE	NITAI BENE	SANG DSE-A1 (TH)	BNGG DSE-A1 (TH)		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
38	202044-12-0087	044-1211-0409-20	PAYEL DAS	MINTU DAS		HISG DSE-A2 (TH), SEC-A1			
39	202044-12-0091	044-1211-0413-20	PAYEL SAHA	SANKAR SAHA				ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
40	202044-12-0093	044-1211-0440-20	MONISHA PAL	MOHAN PAL		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH)		` ,	
41	202044-12-0094	044-1212-0308-20	TANIA SHEWLEE	TARAK SHEWLEE		PSYG SEC-A1		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
42	202044-12-0095	044-1212-0312-20		BUDDHADEB SARDAR		HISG DSE-A2 (TH)			
43	202044-12-0096	044-1212-0321-20	SANGEETA HALDER	SURESH KR HALDER		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH)		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
44	202044-12-0098	044-1212-0333-20	KEYA MONDAL	KENARAM MONDAL		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH)			
45	202044-12-0099	044-1212-0335-20	PRIYANKA MONDAL	BIDYUT MONDAL		BNGG SEC-A2		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
46	202044-12-0102	044-1212-0378-20	MEGHA DAS	LAKHAN DAS		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH)	HISG DSE-A2 (TH)	ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
47	202044-12-0104	044-1212-0402-20	SANGITA SARDAR	BISHU SARDAR		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH)		` <i>,</i>	
48	202044-12-0106	044-1214-0307-20	ANISHA KARMAKAR	KARTICK KARMAKAR				ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
49	202044-12-0107	044-1214-0340-20	RINKY MAITY	BIKASH MAITY				ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
50	202044-12-0108	044-1214-0344-20	PRITI GHOSH	DILIP GHOSH				ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
51	202044-12-0111	044-1242-0395-20	SONALI GAYEN	SWAPAN GAYEN		BNGG DSE-A1 (TH), SEC-A2		ENGC LCC12 (TH)	
52	202044-12-0114	044-1211-0445-20	SANJANA PODDER	LATE TULSI PODDER				ENGC LCC12 (TH)	

Date: 03/01/2024 Page 4 of 4

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)

B.A. SEMESTER - V (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		< LCC 1-2>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
53 2	202044-12-0116	044-1211-0447-20	SHIMA MANDAL	ADITYA MANDAL		BNGG		ENGC	
						DSE-A1 (TH)		LCC12 (TH)	
54	202044-12-0117	044-1211-0449-20	SOUJANNYA DAS	SAMIR KUMAR DAS		BNGG		ENGC	
						DSE-A1 (TH),		LCC12 (TH)	
						SEC-A2		()	
55	202044-12-0120	044-1211-0459-20	SOVA HALDER	SAMIR HALDER		PHIG		ENGC	
						DSE-A1 (TH),		LCC12 (TH)	
						SEC-A1			
56	202044-12-0121	044-1211-0460-20	ANKITA DHARA	SAILEN DHARA		HISG		ENGC	
						DSE-A2 (TH)		LCC12 (TH)	
57	202044-12-0122	044-1211-0461-20	PRITY BARUI	PANCHU GOPAL BARUI		BNGG	HISG	ENGC	
					D	DSE-A1 (TH)	DSE-A2 (TH)	LCC12 (TH)	